

Helmerich & Payne (HP)

Market Cap: \$2.9B

MAY 19, 2021



Management - Helmerich & Payne

John Lindsay

Chief Executive Officer

Mark Smith

Chief Financial Officer

Trey Adams

SVP of Digital Operations, Sales &

David Wilson Director of IR

Roadshow Host

Tommy Moll

Managing Director
Oilfield Services
(501) 377-6306
tommy.moll@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Helmerich & Payne

Helmerich & Payne, headquartered in Tulsa, OK, is a contract drilling service company primarily focused on the U.S. market.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

in amountement has been prepared solvey for informative purposes as of a stated-asset and it and a solutions, or on other, is out or of an approximate purpose and a state of the solution most and a development instead to in the material of an approximate purpose and app